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Mayor Marvin Rees – Diary – June 2016 

Wed 1st June 
 
Annual Leave 
 

Thu 2nd June 
 
Annual Leave 

Fri 3rd June 
 
Annual Leave 

Sat 4th June 
 
Annual Leave 
 

Sun 5th June 
 
Annual Leave 

Mon 6th June 
 
08:00 Administration Time 
10:00 Officer Briefing re Devolution 
10:45 Media: China Virtual Reality Conference Interview 
11:20 Media: Radio Bristol regarding Muhammad Ali 
11:30 Officer Briefing re Learning City 
12:15 Meeting with Strategic Director for Neighbourhoods 
14:00 Signing Book of  Condolence 
14:30 Meeting regarding Finance Press Briefing 
15:00 Companies Briefing Ahead of Shareholder Group Meeting 
16:00 Administration Time 

Tue 7th June 
 
08:00 Meeting with Chief Executive Officer 
09:00 Pre Cabinet Preparation Meeting with Officers 
09:45 Travel Time 
10:00 Meeting with Labour Party South West Leaders  
10:45 Travel Time 
11:00 Office Time 
12:00 Cabinet Meetings 
15:00 Travel Time 
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15:30 Shareholder Group Meeting 
17:00 Pre Cabinet Meeting with Cabinet 
18:00 Cabinet 
 

Wed 8th June 
 
08:00 Travel Time 
08:30 Media: BBC Radio Bristol Interview regarding Green Capital 
09:00 Officer Briefing re Devolution 
10:00 Meeting regarding Finance Press Briefing 
11:00 Business West 
12:00 Meeting with Chief Executive of Centre for Cities 
13:00 Meeting with Cabinet Member for Education and Skills 
14:00 Office Time 
14:30 Travel Time 
15:30 Learning City Partnership Board 
 

Thu 9th June 
 
07:00 Private Appointment 
08:30 Travel Time 
08:45 Media: Finance Press Briefing 
10:00 Office Time 
10:40 Travel Time 
11:15 Speech: Bridge Farm Primary School 
11:45 Travel Time 
12:15 Officer Briefing re Council Tax Reduction Scheme 
 

Fri 10th June 
 
 

Sat 11th June 
 
 
 

Sun 12th June 
 
 


